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151 Keith Valley Road
Horsham, PA 19044
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Site Code: 000000000034

Station ID: 
SCHOOL STREET EAST HAVEN

~150 FEET WEST OF JERRY ROAD
Latitude: -999' 0.000 South

Page 1

Start Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  Average  Sat Sun  Week   
Time 07-Jun-10 08-Jun-10 09-Jun-10 10-Jun-10 11-Jun-10  Day  12-Jun-10 13-Jun-10  Average   

12:00 AM * 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
01:00 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02:00 * 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 * 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
04:00 * 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
05:00 * 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 1
06:00 * 7 2 5 4 4 6 0 4
07:00 * 6 6 7 9 7 10 2 7

08:00 * 17 15 12 18 16 6 1 12
09:00 * 8 10 11 9 10 19 0 10

10:00 * 17 8 7 9 10 6 3 8

11:00 10 6 3 3 10 6 5 3 6
12:00 PM 9 6 8 6 11 8 3 4 7

01:00 7 5 11 3 14 8 4 6 7

02:00 6 8 14 9 10 9 1 4 7
03:00 8 13 13 7 13 11 2 7 9

04:00 13 14 10 20 13 14 12 0 12
05:00 8 3 8 10 8 7 2 8 7
06:00 3 8 6 2 6 5 2 7 5
07:00 4 3 6 6 3 4 3 4 4
08:00 0 2 1 3 4 2 3 3 2
09:00 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 1
10:00 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1
11:00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Day Total 69 126 125 121 145  126  87 55  111   
% Avg.
WkDay

54.8% 100.0% 99.2% 96.0% 115.1%          

% Avg.
Week

62.2% 113.5% 112.6% 109.0% 130.6%  113.5%  78.4% 49.5%     

AM Peak 11:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00  08:00  09:00 10:00  08:00   
Volume 10 17 15 12 18  16  19 3  12   

PM Peak 16:00 16:00 14:00 16:00 13:00  16:00  16:00 17:00  16:00   
Volume 13 14 14 20 14  14  12 8  12   
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Start Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  Average  Sat Sun  Week   
Time 14-Jun-10 15-Jun-10 16-Jun-10 17-Jun-10 18-Jun-10  Day  19-Jun-10 20-Jun-10  Average   

12:00 AM 0 0 0 * * 0 * * 0
01:00 0 0 0 * * 0 * * 0
02:00 1 0 0 * * 0 * * 0
03:00 0 1 1 * * 1 * * 1
04:00 1 0 0 * * 0 * * 0
05:00 0 1 0 * * 0 * * 0
06:00 3 6 4 * * 4 * * 4
07:00 12 8 1 * * 7 * * 7

08:00 20 13 10 * * 14 * * 14
09:00 8 6 * * * 7 * * 7
10:00 10 12 * * * 11 * * 11
11:00 9 4 * * * 6 * * 6

12:00 PM 6 10 * * * 8 * * 8
01:00 10 2 * * * 6 * * 6
02:00 4 7 * * * 6 * * 6

03:00 23 10 * * * 16 * * 16
04:00 12 21 * * * 16 * * 16
05:00 5 8 * * * 6 * * 6
06:00 4 5 * * * 4 * * 4
07:00 6 5 * * * 6 * * 6
08:00 3 2 * * * 2 * * 2
09:00 6 0 * * * 3 * * 3
10:00 0 0 * * * 0 * * 0
11:00 1 0 * * * 0 * * 0

Day Total 144 121 16 0 0  123  0 0  123   
% Avg.
WkDay

117.1% 98.4% 13.0% 0.0% 0.0%          

% Avg.
Week

117.1% 98.4% 13.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0%  0.0% 0.0%     

AM Peak 08:00 08:00 08:00    08:00     08:00   
Volume 20 13 10    14     14   

PM Peak 15:00 16:00     15:00     15:00   
Volume 23 21     16     16   

Grand
Total

213 247 141 121 145  249  87 55  234   

  
ADT ADT 113 AADT 113


